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[ACTIVITY 8126121 82121 828121 829121 830121 a1 sz U221 o321 9l4i21 9/5/21 o621 a1 arsi21

Orders Past Promise Date 65 66 83 84 % 55 24 20 25 38 38 38 2 50

ML:Orders Past Promise Date 30 32 46 6 40 39 16 n 14 21 2 21 10 20

LR:Orders Past Promise Date 35 34 14 38 36 16 8 9 11 17 17 17 22 30

Items Past Promise Date 13 122 177 178 159 121 40 36 44 64 64 64 51 84
ML Items Past Promise Date 64 74 n3 M3 % 83 25 19 25 36 36 36 18 2

LR:ltems Past Promise Date 49 48 64 65 63 38 15 1 19 28 28 28 33 42

Drop Shipments Past Promise Date 29 29 35 35 32 21 1 10 9 1 10 10 1 18
ML:Drop Shipments Past Promise Date 18 18 23 23 20 17 9 S z 8 8 8 [ 4

LR Drop Shipments Past Promise Date 11 1n 12 2 12 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 n

Drop Ship Items Past Promise Date 58 56 62 62 58 38 28 22 21 2 25 25 25 2

ML:Drop Ship Items Past Promise Date ~ 39 37 2 22 38 26 18 12 1 15 15 15 2 3

LR Drop Ship ltems Past Promise Date 19 19 20 20 20 12 10 10 10 11 10 10 13 19
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Open Orders Summary

Thursday, January 1st, 2015 - Wednesday, September 8th, 2021

ZONE DEPT AcCOUNT

IN
M

N

s
HP

HOOSIER CRANE SERVICE CO (005135-1)
3500 CHARLOTTE AVE , ELKHART , IN

HOOSIER CRANE SERVICE CO (005135-1)
3500 CHARLOTTE AVE , ELKHART , IN
46517

BRIDGESTONE AMERICAS TIRE PLNT
(004203-1)

7777 GIANT TIRE PKWY  TRENTON , SC
29847

HOOSIER CRANE SERVICE CO (005135-1)
3500 CHARLOTTE AVE , ELKHART , IN

Cooper Tire & Rubber Co_(000134-1)

1804 South Green Street, Tupelo, MS
388046504
[}

SALES

UNA

UNA

UNA

UNA

BCZ

INSIDE

Sbw

Sbw

UNA

Sbw

JP2

SDW

SDW

JP2

SDW

JP2

PPROMISE DATE

2021-08-06

2021-08-09

2021-08-17

2021-08-24

2021-08-25

AMOUNT

5128

643 66

-174.42

72529

3021.00

ITEMS

(L1XA0051021) HOOK, BOTTOM ASSBEMBLY 112
TON
ShipVia:PPD

(ER2EL1223) FRICTION CLUTCH COMP SET
ShipVia:PPD

(TRF32N612) TRANSFORMER 460-5110 20VA DS
ShipVia:UPS

(ER1BS9534) CORD SUPPORT (WIRE STOPPER),

(M6F554010) MACHINE SCREW W/ S-WASH 1.0
TON,(MGC23406A) CONTACTOR, REV 208/230V
ER2INER2,(TRF73V611) TRANSFORMER
ER2INER2

ShipVia:PPD

(BW015080) 150LB ZIMMERMAN BALANCER
ShipVia:UPS

ORDER#

0093675

0093146

0093827

0093897

0091911

DAYSOPEN

33

30

22

15

14




